20mm MOV Assemblies
MAXIMUM RATINGS ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
TRANSIENT
VARISTOR
VOLTAGE
(@ 1 mA DC)
P/N
MOVS

Modules are manufactured utilizing UL-Listed and Recognized Components. Consult factory for CSA information.
MOV MODULES
PART NUMBER GUIDE
CS8 X X X X
HVPSI MOV MODULE TERMINATION
 1 – 12” WIRE LEAD
SUPPLY VOLTAGE 2 – THREADED POST
1 – 1ø, 1 MOV, 120V  3 – 1/4" MALE QUICK DISC.
2 – 1ø, 1 MOV, 240V  4 – SCREW TERMINAL
3 – 3ø, 3 MOV, 240V
4 – 3ø, 3 MOV, 480V  MOV DIA.  CASE
5 – 3ø, 3 MOV, 575V  1 – 20mm A – SINGLE FOOT
6 – 3ø, 4 MOV, 240V  2 – 14mm B – DOUBLE FOOT
7 – 3ø, 4 MOV, 480V  3 – 10mm C – CENTER MOUNT
8 – 3ø, 4 MOV, 575V  4 –   7mm D – DEEP CASE
 E – SMALL DOUBLE FOOT
Rev 1, May 2002
MOV Modules
CS800-Series
P
.O
. B
o
x 700968   �
   D
allas, T
X
 75370      972-248-7691     w
w
w
.h
vp
o
w
ersystem
s.co
m
查询"CS863C1"供应商
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
 A Package B Package
 C Package D Package E Package
Dimensions in Inches.
Standard line wires are 12” 18 AWG white wires.
Standard ground wire is 12” 18 AWG green wire.
MOV Modules
CS800-Series
查询"CS863C1"供应商